
 
Anything in orange is Dwell 68 

Anything in blue is Dwell 912 

Anything in green is both Dwell 68 and 912 

 

 
Summer Calendar 

 

Sun, June 6  Frederick Keys Baseball Game  1:00   68 and 912 

Wed, June 16  Laser Tag    6:00 – 8:00 pm  68 

Wed, June 16  Laser Tag    8:00 – 10:00 pm 912 

Tue, June 22  Breakfast Club    9:00 – 10:00 am  68 

Wed, June 23  Breakfast Club    9:00 – 10:00 am  912 

Mon, June 28 – 30 Cabin Trip       912 

Tue, June 29  Breakfast Club     9:00 – 10:00 am  68 

Tue, July 6  Breakfast Club     9:00 – 10:00 am  68 

Tue, July 6  Tubing (Rain date Thurs, July 8)   1:00 – 4:00 pm  68 and 912 

Wed, July 7  Breakfast Club    9:00 – 10:00 am  912 

Sun, July 11  Christmas In July   6:00 – 8:00 pm  912 

Tue, July 13  Breakfast Club     9:00 – 10:00 am  68 

Wed, July 14  Breakfast Club    9:00 – 10:00 am  912 

Sun, July 18  Pool Party    6:00 – 8:00 pm  68 and 912 

Tue, July 20  Breakfast Club    9:00 – 10:00 am  68 

Wed, July 21  Breakfast Club    9:00 – 10:00 am  912 

Thurs, July 22  Massanutten Water Park     68 and 912 

Sun, July 25  Board Game Night   6:00 – 8:00 pm  912 

Tue, July 27  Breakfast Club     9:00 – 10:00 am  68 

Wed, July 28  Breakfast Club    9:00 – 10:00 am  912 

Mon, August 2 – 6 Winshape         

Mon, August 9 – 12  Summer Camp – Sandy Cove     68 and 912 

Mon, August 16  Hiking – Buzzard Hill      68 and 912  

Mon, August 23  Beach Trip (Rain date August 24)    912 


